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Link do produktu: https://akpol.net/akumulator-megalight-agm-12v-75ah-p-kamper-jacht-p-9402.html

Opis produktu

AKUMULATOR Megalight AGM 12V
75Ah P+ KAMPER JACHT

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Producent

Model

Napiecie

Pojemnos$¢ akumulatora
Waga (z opakowaniem)
Producent

Kod producenta

750,00 zt
Dostepny
Megalight
ML123P
12V

75 Ah

30 kg
Megalight

ML123P
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